43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

73
124
22
24
25
6
16
13
77
96
21
57
130

61
47
166

12
56
104
27
83
23
168
135
106
79
30
15
68
49
60
37
63
114
139
95
17
64
78
118
131
51
55
100

CHOBLET PIERRE
LAGNIE Tibault
HECTOR Raphaél
BARIERE Antoine
PELLOUX Thomas
FAYOLLE Jean Loup
DONNELLY Quillan
RYO SWANN

MEUR Killian
PIBOLLEAU Maél
DELABARRE Clément
COLAISSEAU MARIUS
CHEMINANT Steven
MORTIER Thibaut
MILLAT William
BERG Gabriel
DELARBRE Lucas
MONTMILLON Yannis
MANGADO Brady

LE CANN LOICK
MOMBLANO MATTHIEU
RECOULIN Rémi
ZAHEM Maél

BACLE Axel

BODEAU Mael
HINTZY Lilian
GARNIER MATTEO
POUILLARD Raphaél
RAMOS Hugo

COET THOMAS
VUILLEMIN Loic
VULLIEZ Lohann

ANDRADE BEDUNEAU INASSIO

VALERIO Diégo
CALTAGIRONE Natan
VALLERAN Charly
MENANTEAU LUCAS
CHANEL Samuel
SEGUI JOHANN
MOINE PICARD Bastien
LE GOFF HUGO
VEENEMANS Koen
GUEFVENEU Swann
CARRERE Tristan
SANCHEZ CLEMENT
BUSSCHAERT Thomas

CD ILLE-ET-VILAINE
CD SAONE-ET-LOIRE
CD EURE

CD EURE

CD HAUTE-GARONNE

CT RHONE-METROPOLE DE LYON

CD FINISTERE

CD FINISTERE

CD ILLE-ET-VILAINE
CD AIN

CD EURE

CD MAINE-ET-LOIRE
CD OISE

CD DOUBS

CD ISERE

CD YVELINES

CD CREUSE

CD DOUBS

CD DOUBS

CD MAINE-ET-LOIRE
CD COTES-D'ARMOR
CD HAUTE-GARONNE
CD NORD

CD EURE

CD CREUSE

CD CHARENTE-MARITIME
€D COTES-D'ARMOR
CD NORD

CD HAUTE-GARONNE
CD FINISTERE

CD HAUTE-SAONE
CD LANDES

CD MAINE-ET-LOIRE
CD BAS-RHIN

CD ISERE

CD SEINE-MARITIME
CD VENDEE

CD AIN

CD FINISTERE

CD ISERE

CD ILLE-ET-VILAINE
CD GERS

CD OISE

CD LANDES

CD MAINE-ET-LOIRE
CD COTE-D'OR

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IRL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

iz TSI IR IR G ITITIQT LIS ISR RN RIS DRI RIS SRS SRS RS

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005




